p

el

&

7 ,‘(_, C 4’7];:’,‘}2 y

mm;, I,
.

Z*‘%} The Navajo Nation DR,Buu NYGREN Presipent
C*3F Yideeskgadi Nitsahakees RICHELLE IMIONTOYA vice presioenr

i

“- \
‘

l,'"

"mm\‘

December 30, 2024

TRANSMITTAL

TO

Sean McCabe, Controller
Navajo Nation Office of the Controller { NN OOC)

FROM : ‘i/‘ ‘], J,Itﬂ)[/b"l”"] ("fﬂ{f‘{

Cordell ShorteyfContracting Officer
Contracts & Grants Section (CGS) / OMB

Investment Management Fees - American Recovery Plan Act (ARPA) / Navajo Nation Fiscal

SUBJECT . Recovery Funds (NN FRF)

Ml

Information on Contract (per Original Award):

U.S. Treasury American Recovery

ARPA / NN FRF Plan Act (ARPA) 21.019

Title of Contract Funding Agency CFDA No. - Federal
CJY-41-21 $ 550,000.00 2022 03/11/2021 to 12/31/2026
Grant No. Amount Fiscal Year Term - Begin and End Date

Data Entered in FMIS Regarding:

Ev
New Contract or Grant Company No. 8059 Business Unit (K#) K2711545

Contract Mod No. Internal Modification No. 1
(2 Amt of Budget Decrease $1,682.23 $550,000.00 to $548,317.77
AMOUNT FROM TO
Budget Period - Extend End Date: From To

Other, specify:

Authorizing Document - Attached:

Contract / Agreement - Date execute
7~ NNC/ Committee Resolution - No. & Date
w  Other, specify: NN Council Resolution CO-41-24

Comments by CGS:

This is 2nd Transmittal on $550,000 ARPA funds allocated to DWR. Budget is decreased by $1,682.23 per
Resolution CO-41-24. Y-T-D budget in FMIS totals $548,317.77

Attachment
Copy: Contract files

Contract Accounting / OOC
Lisa Jymm, Executive Director - NN FRF Office

Revised February 2023



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

RECEIVED

1 el £o £UL4

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: UST - INVEST MGMT FMIS Business Unit No. K211545

Title of Grant : CJY-41-21

10/1/21 - 12/31//26

ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.:

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End:

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
6700 FINANCIAL SERVICES 550,000.00 {1,682.23)| § 548,317.77
[3 5
$ -
s -
s -
$ 5
$ -
s -
$ &
s é
$ -
$ "
s -
s -
s -
$ =
TOTALS: | $ §50,000.00 | $ (1,682.23)| § 548,317.77
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

*

On separate page, provide Justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Lisa Jymm, Executive Director Division/Executive Patrick Sandoval, Chief of Staff

{print): NNFRFO Director (print): OP/VP
Signature/Date: {%ﬁ%’)’\m fgfgc,a{; Signature/Date: r'ﬂ??/’f?nﬁ-\
\J

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Potond- 194 74,50

Verified &

Recommend -~ ., = - -y J Approval for s
Approval: %7 7F 2~ (Z[2Y (24 FMIS Entry: WS iz 2l
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date ,41 / Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
N rqzlfﬂ i
Copy: Contract files Contract Acco’tmtin léOC FY'24 NN BIM
g




" ER LR L
OIS

The Navajo Nation DR,

PrspEy o g s e RN

BUU N GREN PresipenT

Yideesk4adi Nitsahikees | Think for the Future

MEMORANDUM

TO: THE NAVAJO NATION
Divisions, ams, Depariments

FROM: g M

Patrick Sandoval, Chief of Staff

Navajo Nation Office of the President and Vice President
DATE: September 19, 2024

SUBJECT:  STANDING DELEGATION OF AUTHORITY

Please be advised, the personnel listed below have been assigned Standing Delegation of Authority in my

absence from the office.

Kris Beecher, Deputy Chief of Staff

Bidtah N, Becker, Chief Legal Counsel

Alray Nelson, Senior Executive Staff Assistant
Gary Lewis, Executive Staff Assistant

N

The delegation will cover day-to-day operations-and shall be responsible for administrative purposes
only. This delegation does not re-delegate Navajo Nation Policy authority reserved for the Navajo
Nation President and Vice President. This includes ensuring compliance with all applicable Navajo
Nation laws and policies.

Your cooperation with those delegated is appreciated, If you have any questions; please contact Chief of

Staff Patrick Sandoval at (928) 871-7244. Ahéheé.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:
/ 5S¢ BBk
Krir-Beecher, Deputy CHIG! of Staff Bidtah N. Becker, Chief Legal Counsel

Q0

Alray Nelso}, 5r, Executive Staff Assistant

Post Office Box 7440 » Window Rock, Arizona 86515 ¢ Phone: (928) 871-7000 » Fax: (928) 871-4025



RS551200P

Jub

Pruject

NAVATO NATION 12/2452024  11:54:03
Job Status Iguiry Print Page ~ 1
K211545 US TREASURY-INVEST MGMT FEES Thm Daie 1273112074
Cost Gost LPM Original Revised Actua) Qpets Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
_Code  Type Description DECUM  BudgetAmt BudgetAmt Amount s mount Balance Spent __ Remaining .
. 1710 Program Revenue 6BN 530,080,00- 548317.74- 548.317.77- 1.00
717 Prg Rev Earned-Fed Non- 7 N e Eu.m_m,w_.._..q.._... - 3 54831777
(710 Pregram Revenue 6 T mmo‘mco.co.. T 548317.77- S48,317.77- “ . 100
1705 QG Revene, 5T 350,000.00- 548.317.97- 54831777 N .60
1700 Extemal C4G Revenne Soure 4T 550,000.00- L H831797.  s4B317.7)- 00
1006 Revenues 3T sN00000- SA8317IT 84831777 100
6708 Financial Services 6BN 550,000,00 548317077 548.317.77 1.04
4710 Investment Managers TN o 548,317.77 5483777 o e
4700 Financiak Scrvices [ z 550,000,060 53831777 4831737 = 1.00
6510 Professional Services ST sS000000 53177 saganan - T
6300 Contractual Services 4 1 ~ 550,000.90 548,317.77 348,317.77 e o 1.0G
2000°  Expenses 3T m.é.E&MW. 48,317,711 S48,317.77 1.04



